



No.	ELEMENT	QUANTITY	UNIT
24	LS-BERGO-070 Front plate	1	pcs
23	LS-BERGO-020 Right side Bergen	1	pcs
22	LS-BERGO-040 Baffle plate Bergen	1	pcs
21	LS-BERGO-010 Left side Bergen	1	pcs
20	LS-BERGO-060 Back right plate Bergen	1	pcs
19	LS-BERGO-050 Back left plate Bergen	1	pcs
18	22-00N21-250 Spring plate holder Thermoflex N-21,24	1	pcs
17	LS-BERGO-000 Bottom plate Bergen	1	pcs
16	21-30001-617 Screw M6x12 ISO 7380	1	pcs
15	21-50005-814 Washer fls, 4x16x0,55 BN803	1	pcs
14	21-50005-816 Washer fls, 2x16x0,40 DIN 2093	1	pcs
13	22-00N36-190 Bush handle flx1x4 N21,N23,N24,N36	1	pcs
12	21-40001-820 Self screw M5x20 Din 914	1	pcs
11	22-BERGO-040 Door handle Bergen	1	pcs
10	21-30001-050 Screw M5x6 ISO 7380 2H	4	pcs
9	22-49827-500 Glass holder 20x16,5 TrekSLP, FyrtSLP H50	4	pcs
8	04-00350-600 Textil glass seal fls, for glass Bergen	1	pcs
7	28-BERGO-000 Glass Bergen	1	pcs
6	SC-BERGO-160 Plate for label Bergen black	1	pcs
5	21-00001-006 Lock nut M6 Din 980V	1	pcs
4	21-40004-008 Screw M6x8 A2 DIN 7985	2	pcs
3	SC-BERGO-150 Bottom radiation shield block Bergen	1	pcs
2	21-00000-006 Nut M6 Din 934	4	pcs
1	21-50005-006 Washer flx1 2 Din 125	6	pcs